HUAWEI

Huawei USG6585E cortafuegos (hardware) 1U 9 Gbit/s

Marca : Huawei

Nombre del producto : USG6585E

Codigo del producto: USG6585E

HiSecEngine de 8 Gbps para Empresas Medianas. Incluye Licencias por 1 Afio de Threat Protection (AV,

IPS, URL), Cloud Management y Soporte Hi-Care Estandar

Huawei USG6585E. Rendimiento del cortafuegos: 9 Gbit/s, Velocidad de transferencia por VPN IPSec: 6
Gbit/s, Rendimiento de inspeccién SSL: 550 Mbit/s. Conexién WAN: Ethernet (RJ-45). Factor de forma: 1U.
Consumo de energia (max.): 40 W. Ancho: 442 mm, Profundidad: 420 mm, Altura: 43.6 mm

Data transmission

Firewall throughput *

IPSec VPN throughput

SSL inspection throughput
Firewall latency

Security policies (max)
Maximum number of virtual
firewalls

Network

Concurrent SSL/VPN connections
(default)

Concurrent SSL/VPN connections
(maximum)

VPN tunnels quantity
Number of VLANs
Management features

URL filtering

Ports & interfaces

USB 2.0 ports quantity
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports
WAN connection

9 Gbit/s

6 Gbit/s
550 Mbit/s
18 s
15000

100

100

1000

4000
4094

2
8
Ethernet (RJ-45)

Ports & interfaces

Installed SFP+ modules quantity
Design

Rack mounting

Form factor

Power

Power consumption (max)
Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Other features

Firewall throughput

2

U

40 W

0-45°C
-40-70°C
5-95%
5-95%

442 mm
420 mm
43.6 mm

9000 Mbit/s

Publication date: 15-APR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 15-APR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



