Huawei USG6585E cortafuegos (hardware) 1U 9 Gbit/s

Marca: Huawei Código del producto: USG6585E

Nombre del producto: USG6585E

HiSecEngine de 8 Gbps para Empresas Medianas. Incluye Licencias por 1 Año de Threat Protection (AV, IPS, URL), Cloud Management y Soporte Hi-Care Estándar Huawei USG6585E. Rendimiento del cortafuegos: 9 Gbit/s, Velocidad de transferencia por VPN IPSec: 6 Gbit/s, Rendimiento de inspección SSL: 550 Mbit/s. Conexión WAN: Ethernet (RJ-45). Factor de forma: 1U. Consumo de energía (máx.): 40 W. Ancho: 442 mm, Profundidad: 420 mm, Altura: 43.6 mm

Data transmission		Ports & interfaces	
Firewall throughput *	9 Gbit/s	Installed SFP+ modules quantity	2
	6 Gbit/s 550 Mbit/s 18 μs 15000	Design	
SSL inspection throughput Firewall latency Security policies (max)		Rack mounting Form factor	√ 1U
Maximum number of virtual firewalls	100	Power	
		Power consumption (max)	40 W
Network		Operational conditions	
Concurrent SSL/VPN connections (default)	100	Operating temperature (T-T)	0 - 45 °C
Concurrent SSL/VPN connections (maximum)	1000	Storage temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H)	-40 - 70 °C 5 - 95%
VPN tunnels quantity	4000	Storage relative humidity (H-H)	5 - 95%
Number of VLANs	4094	Weight & dimensions	
Management features		Width	442 mm
URL filtering	1	Depth	420 mm
Ports & interfaces		Height	43.6 mm
USB 2.0 ports quantity	2	Other features	
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports WAN connection	8 Ethernet (RJ-45)	Firewall throughput	9000 Mbit/s

